
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2025-0129-B 

Parker Road Elevated Storage Tank Rehabilitation 
PW-W-00005 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, February 6, 2025 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1647 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  5 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 1 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

Neumann Company Contractors, Inc. $4,565,250.00 

  

  
  
  

Recommended Vendor: 
  
Neumann company Contractors, Inc. $4,565,250.00 

  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Ruth Escalera  
4/11/2025 

 Ruth Escalera ,  Contract Administrator  Date 


